

"captial".

Section 8-106 - "jurisdiction of organization" is substituted for "jurisdiction or organization".

Section 9-206(2) - "on sales" is substituted for "on sale".

Section 9-301(3) - "includes an assignee" is substituted for "includes as assignee".

Section 9-313(1) - "do not apply" is substituted for "do no apply".

Section 9-402(2) - "otherwise complies" is substituted for "otherwise complied".

Portions of the Uniform Commercial Code which are non-uniform also have been corrected, without substantive change, to conform to the style of the Uniform Act. These are as follows:

Section 1-103 - the language added by Ch. 651, Acts of 1973, is paragraphed in U.C.C. style, without change of wording.

Section 2-314(1) - the sentence added by Ch. 249, Acts of 1969, is placed at the end of the subsection and conformed, without substantive change, to U.C.C. style.

Section 2-315(2) (added by Ch. 315, Acts of 1974) - "which" is substituted for "that" and "physical possession of" is substituted for "physical possession".

Section 2-316A (added by Ch. 505, Acts of 1971) - the section is redesignated "§2-316.1", paragraphed, and conformed, without substantive change, to U.C.C. style.

Section 9-301(2a) (added by Ch. 517, Acts of 1971) - "after the security interest attaches" is substituted for "after security interest attaches".

Section 9-401A (added by Ch. 240, Acts of 1972) - the section is redesignated "§9-401.1".

Section 9-403(4) - "the date of filing" is substituted for "the note of filing" to conform to Ch. 538, Acts of 1963, which enacted this section.